

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12681/2006

STATE OF KERALA & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MANAGER, M.O.S.C.MEDICAL COLLEGE & ANR

Respondent(s)

Date: 01/08/2006 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. C.S. Vaidyanathan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. P.V. Dinesh, Adv.

Ms. Sindhu T.P., Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Arun Jaitley, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.

Mr. A. Venayagam, Adv.

Mr. Hemal K. Sheth, Adv.

For M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co, Adv.

Mr. T.R. Andhyarujina, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Romy Chacho, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 7.8.2006 along with SLP(C) Nos.12697,12706
and 12707 of 2006.

(R.K. DHAWAN)
COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)
COURT MASTER