

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.9 in

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3735 OF 2006

STATE OF KERALA & ANR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MANAGER,M.O.S.C.MEDICAL COLLEGE & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 17/10/2006 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P.V. Dinesh,Adv.

For Impleading party Ms. Sumita Hazarika, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Uday U. Lalit, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.

For M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co,Adv.

For Impleading party Ms. Sumita Hazarika, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List in the usual course.

(R.K. DHAWAN)

(PREM SINGH R

AWAT)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER